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2084 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE ST PETERSBURG FL 33703
https://candiscarmichael.com

$1,650,000

Luxury Waterfront Living in Venetian Isles – Fully Renovated 4BR/3BA Coastal
Retreat. Welcome to your dream coastal residence, ideally situated in the
sought after Venetian Isles neighborhood. This meticulously renovated 4-
bedroom, 3-bathroom waterfront home offers the perfect blend of modern
elegance, high-end features, and effortless indoor-outdoor living. Showcasing
gleaming terrazzo floors throughout, the bright and […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2412 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: CHARLES RUTENBERG REALTY INC Office ID: MFR260000779

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8389385
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://vimeo.com/1086661791

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Date added: Added 4 months ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 2412 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 10476 sq ft

Year built: 1968 SubdivisionName: VENETIAN ISLES

ListOfficeName: CHARLES RUTENBERG REALTY INC GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
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Interior Features: Kitchen/Family Room Combo,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Stone Counters,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Bar Fridge, Convection Oven,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exhaust Fan,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Tankless
Water Heater, Washer

Flooring: Terrazzo Laundry Features: In Garage

Pool Private YN: Yes Pool Features: Auto Cleaner, Gunite,
Heated, In Ground, Salt Water

Spa YN: Yes Spa Features: Heated, In Ground

Waterfront YN: Yes Waterfront Features: Canal - Saltwater

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Dogs OK

Exterior Features: Lighting, Rain Gutters, Sliding
Doors

Roof: Tile

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected,
Natural Gas Connected, Public, Sewer Connected,
Sprinkler Recycled

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air, Ductless

Heating: Electric, Heat Pump

Property Details
Subdivision Name: VENETIAN ISLES Parcel Number: 03-31-17-93870-006-0200

Levels: One Direction Faces: West

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 200

Association Fee Frequency: Annually Community Features: Deed Restrictions, Street
Lights

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $12,828

Tax Legal Description: VENETIAN ISLES UNIT 1 BLK 6, LOT
20

Tax Lot: 20

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 15x13 First 13 15

Bedroom 2 11x12 First 12 11

Bathroom 3 14x11 First 11 14

Bedroom 4 12x23 First 23 12

Kitchen 20x12.1 First 12.1 20

Living Room 26x14 First 14 26

Dining Room 22x12 First 12 22

Family Room 18x12 First 12 18

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air, Ductless

Spa Features: Heated, In Ground CommunityFeatures: Deed Restrictions,
Street Lights

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Rain Gutters, Sliding
Doors

PoolFeatures: Auto Cleaner, Gunite,
Heated, In Ground, Salt Water

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected,
Natural Gas Connected, Public, Sewer Connected,
Sprinkler Recycled

Features: Kitchen/Family Room Combo,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Solid Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Stone
Counters, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Bar Fridge, Convection Oven,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exhaust Fan,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Tankless Water
Heater, Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Electric, Heat Pump

Exterior material: Block Roof: Tile

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Other Equipment: Irrigation
Equipment

Showing Requirements: Supra Lock Box,
Appointment Only, Call Listing Agent


